
 

  

                                                                 
Christian Life Center of San Diego 

Consecration Prayer Schedule-2023 

Monday, January 09, 2023 
4:30am ‐ 5:00am Prayer ‐ Zoom  

  
Tuesday, January 10, 2023  

 4:30am ‐ 5:00am Prayer Zoom    
  

Wednesday, January 11, 2023  
4:30am ‐ 5:00am Prayer ‐ Zoom  

  
6:00pm ‐ 6:30pm Prayer ‐ Church Sanctuary 

 
Thursday, January 12, 2023 

 4:30am ‐ 5:00am Prayer- Zoom  
                              

Friday, January 13, 2023 
4:30am ‐ 5:00am Prayer ‐ Zoom   

  
Saturday, January 14, 2023 

8:30am ‐ 9:30am Prayer ‐ Church Sanctuary  
   

  
Sunday, January 15, 2023 ‐ Intercessory Prayer 

8:00am‐ 8:30am Prayer ‐ Rm4-Youth Room  
  
  

  NOTES 

Tuesday Weekly Prayer -Men’s and Women’s will resume after 
consecration. 
Holy Ghost Gymnasium -Thursday weekly Prayer will resume 
after Consecration.  

Monday, January 16, 2023 
4:30am ‐ 5:00am Prayer ‐ Zoom  

  
Tuesday, January 17, 2023 

 4:30am ‐ 5:00am Prayer- Zoom  
  

Wednesday, January 18, 2023  
4:30am ‐ 5:00am Prayer ‐ Zoom  

  
6:00pm-6:30pm-Church Sanctuary  

 
Thursday, January 19, 2023 

 4:30am ‐ 5:00am Prayer-Zoom   
 

Friday, January 20, 2023  
4:30am ‐ 5:00am Prayer ‐ Zoom 

  
Saturday, January 21, 2023 

   8:30am ‐ 9:30am Prayer ‐ Church Sanctuary 
  

  
Sunday, January 22, 2023 ‐ Intercessory Prayer 

7:30am ‐ 8:000am Prayer ‐ Church Sanctuary 
Close out Consecration   

 
 
 

Zoom ID-            830 6190 8269 
 

                        Passcode-           consecrate 
 

  


